
AIRDRIE BUNNY BASH - SATURDAY, MARCH 17, 2018

Games
Genesis (Rocky View) Genesis (Shane Homes)

7:45AM 7:45am - 8:30am AS-01
8:00 am Active Start Airdrie 8:00am - 8:45am U10S2-01
8:15 Active Start Cochrane U10S2 Airdrie Sting Blue
8:30 8:30am - 9:15am U10S2-02 U10S2 Cochrane Crazies
8:45 U10S2 Airdrie Sting Yellow 8:45am - 9:30am U10S2-03
9:00 am U10S2 Cochrane Bearstone Rockies U10S2 Indus
9:15 U10S2 Strathmore Ice Thunder
9:30 9:30am-10:15am U10S2-04
9:45 U10S2 Rockyford Ringers 9:45am - 10:30am U10S1-01
10:00 am U10S2 Strathmore Ice Raptors U10S1 Airdrie Sting Blue
10:15 10:15am-11:00am U10S1-02 U10S1 Indus Yellow
10:30 U10S1 Cochrane Black 10:30am-11:15am U10S1-03
10:45 U10S1 Airdrie Sting Yellow U10S1 Indus Black
11:00 am U10S1 Strathmore Ice Dragons
11:15 11:15am-12:00pm U10S3-01
11:30 U10S3 Airdrie Sting Blue 11:30am-12:15pm U10S3-02
11:45 U10S3 Cochrane Rockies Ringers U10S3 Airdrie Sting Yellow
12:00 pm 12:00pm-12:45pm AS-02 U10S3 Indus
12:15 Active Start Cochrane 12:15pm-1:00pm U10S2-05
12:30 Active Start Strathmore U10S2 Cochrane Crazies
12:45 U10S2 Indus
1:00pm
1:15 1:00pm-2:15pm 1:15pm - 2:00pm
1:30 Come try it Disco Skate Step 1 & 3
1:45
2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:45pm
2:15 Disco Skate Active Start & Step 2
2:30 2:30pm-3:15pm U10S3-03
2:45 U10S3 Cochrane Rockies Ringers
3:00 pm U10S3 Strathmore Ice Skulls 3:00pm-3:45pm U10S1-04
3:15 3:15pm-4:00pm U10S2-06 U10S1 Indus Yellow
3:30 U10S2 Strathmore Ice Thunder U10S1 Cochrane Black
3:45 U10S2 Airdrie Sting Yellow 3:45pm-4:30pm U10S2-07
4:00 pm U10S2 Cochrane Bearstone Rockies
4:15 4:15pm-5:00pm AS-03 U10S2 Rockyford Ringers
4:30 Active Start Strathmore
4:45 Active Start Airdrie 4:45pm-5:30pm U10S2-08
5:00 pm 5:00pm-5:45pm U10S1-05 U10S2 Strathmore Ice Raptors
5:15 U10S1 Strathmore Ice Dragons U10S2 Airdrie Sting Blue
5:30 U10S1 Airdrie Sting Blue 5:30pm-6:15pm U10S3-04
5:45 U10S3 Indus
6:00 pm 6:00pm-6:45pm U10S1-06 U10S3 Airdrie Sting Blue
6:15 U10S1 Airdrie Sting Yellow
6:30 U10S1 Indus Black 6:30pm-7:15pm U10S3-05
6:45 U10S3 Strathmore Ice Skulls
7:00 pm U10S3 Airdrie Sting Yellow



Airdrie Bunny Bash Schedule March 18, 2018

Active Start Home Away Time Location
AS-01 Active Start Airdrie Active Start Cochrane Saturday, Mar 17th 7:45am - 8:30am Genesis (Rocky View)
AS-02 Active Start Cochrane Active Start Strathmore Saturday, Mar 17th 12:00pm-12:45pm Genesis (Rocky View)
AS-03 Active Start Strathmore Active Start Airdrie Saturday, Mar 17th 4:15pm-5:00pm Genesis (Rocky View)

U10 Step 1 Home Away Time Location
U10S1-01 U10S1 Airdrie Sting Blue U10S1 Indus Yellow Saturday, Mar 17th 9:45am - 10:30am Genesis (Shane Homes)
U10S1-02 U10S1 Cochrane Black U10S1 Airdrie Sting Yellow Saturday, Mar 17th 10:15am-11:00am Genesis (Rocky View)
U10S1-03 U10S1 Indus Black U10S1 Strathmore Ice Dragons Saturday, Mar 17th 10:30am-11:15am Genesis (Shane Homes)
U10S1-04 U10S1 Indus Yellow U10S1 Cochrane Black Saturday, Mar 17th 3:00pm-3:45pm Genesis (Shane Homes)
U10S1-05 U10S1 Strathmore Ice Dragons U10S1 Airdrie Sting Blue Saturday, Mar 17th 5:00pm-5:45pm Genesis (Rocky View)
U10S1-06 U10S1 Airdrie Sting Yellow U10S1 Indus Black Saturday, Mar 17th 6:00pm-6:45pm Genesis (Rocky View)

U10S1 Airdrie Sting Blue U10S1 Airdrie Sting Yellow
U10S1 Indus Yellow U10S1 Indus Black
U10S1 Cochrane Black U10S1 Strathmore Ice Dragons

U10 Step 2 Home Away Time Location
U10S2-01 U10S2 Airdrie Sting Blue U10S2 Cochrane Crazies Saturday, Mar 17th 8:00am - 8:45am Genesis (Shane Homes)
U10S2-02 U10S2 Airdrie Sting Yellow U10S2 Cochrane Bearstone Rockies Saturday, Mar 17th 8:30am - 9:15am Genesis (Rocky View)
U10S2-03 U10S2 Indus U10S2 Strathmore Ice Thunder Saturday, Mar 17th 8:45am - 9:30am Genesis (Shane Homes)
U10S2-04 U10S2 Rockyford Ringers U10S2 Strathmore Ice Raptors Saturday, Mar 17th 9:30am-10:15am Genesis (Rocky View)
U10S2-05 U10S2 Cochrane Crazies U10S2 Indus Saturday, Mar 17th 12:15pm-1:00pm Genesis (Shane Homes)
U10S2-06 U10S2 Strathmore Ice Thunder U10S2 Airdrie Sting Yellow Saturday, Mar 17th 3:15pm-4:00pm Genesis (Rocky View)
U10S2-07 U10S2 Cochrane Bearstone Rockies U10S2 Rockyford Ringers Saturday, Mar 17th 3:45pm-4:30pm Genesis (Shane Homes)
U10S2-08 U10S2 Strathmore Ice Raptors U10S2 Airdrie Sting Blue Saturday, Mar 17th 4:45pm-5:30pm Genesis (Shane Homes)

U10S2 Airdrie Sting Blue U10S2 Airdrie Sting Yellow
U10S2 Cochrane Crazies U10S2 Cochrane Bearstone Rockies
U10S2 Indus U10S2 Rockyford Ringers
U10S2 Strathmore Ice Thunder U10S2 Strathmore Ice Raptors

U10 Step 3 Home Away Time Location
U10S3-01 U10S3 Airdrie Sting Blue U10S3 Cochrane Rockies Ringers Saturday, Mar 17th 11:15am-12:00pm Genesis (Rocky View)
U10S3-02 U10S3 Airdrie Sting Yellow U10S3 Indus Saturday, Mar 17th 11:30am-12:15pm Genesis (Shane Homes)
U10S3-03 U10S3 Cochrane Rockies Ringers U10S3 Strathmore Ice Skulls Saturday, Mar 17th 2:30pm-3:15pm Genesis (Rocky View)
U10S3-04 U10S3 Indus U10S3 Airdrie Sting Blue Saturday, Mar 17th 5:30pm-6:15pm Genesis (Shane Homes)
U10S3-05 U10S3 Strathmore Ice Skulls U10S3 Airdrie Sting Yellow Saturday, Mar 17th 6:30pm-7:15pm Genesis (Shane Homes)

U10S3 Airdrie Sting Blue U10S3 Airdrie Sting Yellow
U10S3 Cochrane Rockies Ringers U10S3 Indus
U10S3 Strathmore Ice Skulls
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